
Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 PAU Nuria 1994 JUV2 LMCE 189 25 25 20 12 12 25 25 20 25

Classificació provisional individual

29ª LLIGA CATALANA CLUBS ALPÍ ABSOLUTA•JUVENIL•CIUTADANA

1 PAU Nuria 1994 JUV2 LMCE 189 25 25 20 12 12 25 25 20 25
2 DIAZ-PRIETO Anna 1995 JUV1 UEC-M 114 20 20 25 9 25 15
3 UCELAY Maria 1994 JUV2 CAEI 108 15 12 10 11 11 5 9 11 15 9
4 SAMPER Eli 1994 JUV2 CAEI 97 12 20 11 10 12 20 12
5 MARTORELL Mireia 1996 JUV1 GRAN 96 12 15 8 9 10 1 5 9 11 1 15
6 GALOFRE Anna 1994 JUV2 MLEC 85 25  20 20 20
7 ROCAMORA Ona 1995 JUV1 CAEI 80 25 15 15 25
8 QUIXAL Annia 1994 JUV2 GRAN 69 20 2 8 12 7 20
9 VIDAL Cristina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 64 10 9 10 6 3 4 7 9 6

10 RAFEL Ares 1995 JUV1 CEVA 58 15 12 10 11 10
11 ALEU ROIG Aina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 49 9 7 7 3 5 8 10
12 OLIVA Laura 1993 JUV2 UEC-M 42 9 7 8 6 12
13 BARGALLO Julia 1995 JUV1 CAEI 41 11 12 8 10
14 VILANOVA Cristina 1995 JUV1 LMCE 41 15 15 11
15 BOIX Mariona 1995 JUV1 LMCE 40 25 15
16 DURAN Mireia 1995 JUV1 ELIT 35 8 11 3 1 10 2
17 SORIA Laura 1995 JUV1 CAEI 32 4 9 6 5 2 3 3
18 GARCIA Marina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 31 5 6 7 6 718 GARCIA Marina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 31 5 6 7 6 7
19 CAPELLA Laura 1995 JUV1 GRAN 29 10 4 4 11
20 GARI Catalina 1995 JUV1 CAEI 24 8 6 6 4
21 CARLIN Jimena 1995 JUV1 CANMC 24 4 7 7 6
22 GORINA Natalia 1991 SEN CANMC 22 5 6 3 2 6
23 CAPELLA Anna 1993 JUV2 GRAN 18 11 4 3
24 AYARZA Ane 1994 JUV2 CAEI 17 8 9
25 BLANCHER Laia 1995 JUV1 LMCE 12 3 4 5
25 MAS-SARDA Maria 1996 JUV1 CANMC 11 3 825 MAS SARDA Maria 1996 JUV1 CANMC 11 3 8
25 LLONGUERAS Diana 1994 JUV2 GRAN 10 5 5
28 FERNANDEZ Irati 1995 JUV1 UEC-M 8 8
28 SERRANO Cristina 1995 JUV1 CET 8 8
30 OLIVA Marta 1994 JUV2 GRAN 7 7
31 CORMENZANA Silvia 1996 JUV1 CEVA 7 7
32 CAPELLA Mireia 1992 JUV2 GRAN 6 6
32 NESWEDA Maria 1996 JUV1 GRAN 6 4 2
34 AZNAR Alba 1994 JUV2 UEC-M 6 2 4
35 LLUENT J dith 1971 SEN CANMC 5 535 LLUENT Judith 1971 SEN CANMC 5 5
36 LOMBARTE Núria 1994 JUV2 GER 5 1 4
36 LLINAS Ana 1996 JUV1 CEVA 4 1 1 2
36 JIMENEZ Clara 1995 JUV1 CEAC 4 1 2 1
39 CASTELLVI Julia 1995 JUV1 ELIT 4 2 2
40 MASVIDAL Julia 1994 JUV2 CEAC 3 3
40 DOSTA Laia 1995 JUV1 CEAC 3 3
42 MONTAÑA Ona 1994 JUV2 EEC 2 2
42 JUAN Celia 1996 JUV1 CEAC 1 142 JUAN Celia 1996 JUV1 CEAC 1 1
42 APEZTEGUIA Elena 1996 JUV1 CANMC 1 1

Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
   TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 DANEL Carles 1993 JUV2 LMCE 140 25 25 20 20 15 20 15
2 MARTORELL Ignasi 1994 JUV2 GRAN 127 5 15 20 15 25 20 8 4 15
3 GUERRA Enric 1992 JUV2 CEAC 88 25 15 25 15 8
4 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 JUV2 LMCE 87 25 25 12 25q
5 PUIG Toni 1996 JUV1 MLEC 85 11 9 9 9 9 4 5 12 10 7
6 ISUSI Antxon 1994 JUV2 CAEI 81 20 12 8 6 3 3 10 9 10
7 SERRA Jordi 1994 JUV2 GRAN 79 20 12 11 12 9 15
8 ESCAYOLA Miguel 1994 JUV2 CAEI 70 15 12 10 10 2 12 6 3
8 MORENO Bernat 1996 JUV1 SOL 57 8 9 2 1 6 2 8 11 1 9

10 MATEU Miquel 1994 JUV2 LMCE 50 25 25
11 BALLESTER Daniel 1994 JUV2 CAEI 48 20 11 8 9



12 GARCIA Lucas 1993 JUV2 CAEI 47 20 9 7 11
13 BERTRAN Adrià 1995 JUV1 BELLVER 45 25 20
14 VERDAGUER Arnau 1994 JUV2 GRAN 43 11 7 7 5 11 2
15 CASTELL Joan 1995 JUV1 CEAC 43 11 15 12 5
16 PUENTE Eduardo 1990 SEN CAEI 42 15 12 15
17 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 JUV1 CEVA 42 12 10 8 3 6 3
18 PUENTE Alex 1994 JUV2 CAEI 42 20 2 20
19 LEYVA Alberto 1993 JUV2 MLEC 36 15 5 5 11
20 GUERRA Gabriel 1995 JUV1 CAEI 31 9 7 6 8 120 GUERRA Gabriel 1995 JUV1 CAEI 31 9 7 6 8 1
21 RIBA Albert 1996 JUV1 LMCE 31 10 5 2 7 7
22 KRATTLI Walter 1996 JUV1 CET 30 10 8 4 8
23 PONS Alex 1995 JUV1 MLEC 30 10 10 10
24 PEDRET Alex 1996 JUV1 LMCE 27 11 8 4 4
25 LOPEZ Eduard 1993 JUV2 UEC-M 27 11 9 7
26 COGOLLOS Fernando 1995 JUV1 AISC 27 6 10 7 4
27 GORGUES Guim 1996 JUV1 LMCE 27 3 7 3 6 8
28 CARRERAS Pol 1990 SEN MLEC 25 2528 CARRERAS Pol 1990 SEN MLEC 25 25
29 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 JUV1 LMCE 22 7 5 6 2 2
30 SANLLEHI Eduard 1996 JUV1 UEC-M 15 11 4
31 CHERCOLES Miquel 1996 JUV1 LMCE 12 6 6
32 BATLLE Alex 1992 JUV2 CEAC 12 12
33 RAVENTOS Ignasi 1995 JUV1 LMCE 11 4 2 4 1
34 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 JUV2 GRAN 11 3 2 6
35 McCLELLAN Jonathan 1994 JUV1 GRAN 10 4 5 1
36 PEREIRO Jon 1995 JUV1 CEVA 8 7 1
37 VIDAL X i 1991 SEN LMCE 8 3 537 VIDAL Xavier 1991 SEN LMCE 8 3 5
38 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 1996 JUV1 LMCE 7 4 3
39 FONT Eduard 1991 SEN LMCE 6 6
40 RIU Oriol 1992 JUV2 LMCE 6 5 1
40 VILA Ignasi 1994 JUV2 CANMC 5 5
40 SALARICH Xavier 1990 SEN MLEC 4 4
43 MOLAS Pau 1995 JUV1 CAQN 3 3
43 NESWEDA Ignacio 1994 JUV2 GRAN 3 3
45 PUJOL Oriol 1996 JUV1 LMCE 3 1 245 PUJOL Oriol 1996 JUV1 LMCE 3 1 2
46 MIRANDA Roc 1993 JUV2 LMCE 2 2
47 ABRALDES Iñigo 1996 JUV1 CAEI 2 1 1
48 MOSTEIRO Santiago 1994 JUV2 CAEI 1 1
48 COLOMER Pere 1994 JUV2 CEAP 1 1

Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 MARTORELL Mireia 1996 JUV1 GRAN 167 25 20 12 10 12 7 10 15 25 6 25
2 DIAZ-PRIETO Anna 1995 JUV1 UEC-M 127 25 20 25 12 25 20
3 VIDAL Cristina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 109 20 15 11 9 8 9 12 15 10
4 ROCAMORA Ona 1995 JUV1 CAEI 95 25 20 25 25
5 ALEU ROIG Aina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 86 15 11 9 6 8 11 11 15
6 SORIA Laura 1995 JUV1 CAEI 73 11 11 10 7 8 2 3 9 3 9
7 RAFEL Ares 1995 JUV1 CEVA 72 15 15 15 15 12
8 DURAN Mireia 1995 JUV1 ELIT 69 12 15 5 4 6 20 7
9 GARCIA Marina 1996 JUV1 LMCE 65 9 3 9 8 10 5 10 11

10 BARGALLO Julia 1995 JUV1 CAEI 63 20 12 11 2010 BARGALLO Julia 1995 JUV1 CAEI 63 20 12 11 20
11 CAPELLA Laura 1995 JUV1 GRAN 62 12 8 4 3 10 5 20
11 VILANOVA Cristina 1995 JUV1 LMCE 60 25 20 15
13 CARLIN Jimena 1995 JUV1 CANMC 50 9 12 8 11 10
14 BOIX Mariona 1995 JUV1 LMCE 45 25 20
15 GARI Catalina 1995 JUV1 CAEI 40 11 10 11 8
16 MAS-SARDA Maria 1996 JUV1 CANMC 30 7 5 2 4 12
17 FERNANDEZ Irati 1995 JUV1 UEC-M 27 10 6 4 7
18 NESWEDA Maria 1996 JUV1 GRAN 24 6 8 6 1 318 NESWEDA Maria 1996 JUV1 GRAN 24 6 8 6 1 3
19 JIMENEZ Clara 1995 JUV1 CEAC 24 8 5 4 7
20 BLANCHER Laia 1995 JUV1 LMCE 23 7 6 10
21 LLINAS Ana 1996 JUV1 CEVA 22 10 5 7
22 CASTELLVI Julia 1995 JUV1 ELIT 22 4 6 4 8
23 DOSTA Laia 1995 JUV1 CEAC 21 2 4 9 6
24 CORMENZANA Silvia 1996 JUV1 CEVA 18 9 2 1 5 1
25 SERRANO Cristina 1995 JUV1 CET 12 12



26 VALENCIA Carla 1995 JUV1 LMCE 10 5 5
27 MARRODAN Andrea 1995 JUV1 GER 9 7 2  
28 BLANCHER Laira 1995 JUV1 CEAC 9 4 3 2
29 DE SARRAGA Carla 1996 JUV1 CANMC 8 3 1 2 2
30 APEZTEGUIA Elena 1996 JUV1 CANMC 7 7
30 JUAN Celia 1996 JUV1 CEAC 7 3 3 1
32 GARCIA Anna 1996 JUV1 LMCE 6 6
33 ALSINA Silvia 1996 JUV1 PC 1 1

Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
 TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 PAU Nuria 1994 JUV2 LMCE 210 25 25 20 20 20 25 25 25 25
2 UCELAY Maria 1994 JUV2 CAEI 157 15 20 12 25 20 11 12 12 15 15
3 SAMPER Eli 1994 JUV2 CAEI 125 15 25 15 15 15 20 20
4 GALOFRE Anna 1994 JUV2 MLEC 95 25 25 25 20
5 QUIXAL Annia 1994 JUV2 GRAN 85 20 10 11 12 12 20
6 OLIVA Laura 1993 JUV2 UEC-M 73 15 12 11 10 10 156 OLIVA Laura 1993 JUV2 UEC M 73 15 12 11 10 10 15
7 LLONGUERAS Diana 1994 JUV2 GRAN 72 7 15 9 6 8 11 6 10
8 AYARZA Ane 1994 JUV2 CAEI 59 12 20 6 9 12
9 AZNAR Alba 1994 JUV2 UEC-M 49 8 11 5 10 10 5

10 LOMBARTE Núria 1994 JUV2 GER 48 10 4 7 9 7 11
11 CAPELLA Anna 1993 JUV2 GRAN 44 12 12 9 11
12 OLIVA Marta 1994 JUV2 GRAN 26 11 7 8
13 PEREZ Helena 1993 JUV2 GRAN 22 8 2 4 8
14 COS Teresa 1993 JUV2 UEC-M 21 8 9 4
15 MASVIDAL J li 1994 JUV2 CEAC 17 9 3 515 MASVIDAL Julia 1994 JUV2 CEAC 17 9 3 5
16 MONTANA Ona 1994 JUV2 EEC 16 7 9
17 CASAS Helena 1993 JUV2 EEC 11 1 3 7
18 CAPELLA Mireia 1992 JUV2 GRAN 10 10

  
Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data

 TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar
1 PUIG PALLAS Toni 1996 JUV1 MLEC 196 5 25 20 20 20 15 11 20 25 15 20
2 MORENO Bernat 1996 JUV1 SOL 144 11 15 7 11 5 12 12 20 20 11 202 MORENO Bernat 1996 JUV1 SOL 144 11 15 7 11 5 12 12 20 20 11 20
3 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 JUV1 CEVA 124 25 25 15 15 7 10 15 12
4 CASTELL Joan 1995 JUV1 CEAC 90 25 25 25 15
5 PEDRET Alex 1996 JUV1 LMCE 84 20 12 9 1 8 6 10 9 9
6 RIBA Albert 1996 JUV1 LMCE 78 15 10 12 9 11 9 12
7 GORGUES Guim 1996 JUV1 LMCE 78 7 12 9 7 11 10 7 15
8 KRATTLI Walter 1996 JUV1 CET 77 20 15 9 5 8 7 12 1
9 COGOLLOS Fernando 1995 JUV1 AISC 77 11 20 15 15 6 10

10 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 JUV1 LMCE 75 11 10 11 7 10 7 8 11
11 PONS Alex 1995 JUV1 MLEC 70 20 25 25
12 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 1996 JUV1 LMCE 66 9 8 6 8 6 9 6 8 6
13 GUERRA Gabriel 1995 JUV1 CAEI 51 12 12 12 5 10
14 RAVENTOS Ignasi 1995 JUV1 LMCE 50 8 7 11 4 11 9
15 BERTRAN Adrià 1995 JUV1 BELLVER 50 25 25
16 SANLLEHI Eduard 1996 JUV1 UEC-M 37 25 12
17 PEREIRO Jon 1995 JUV1 CEVA 30 10 10 10
18 ABRALDES Inigo 1996 JUV1 CAEI 29 4 7 5 9 2 2
19 CHERCOLES Miquel 1996 JUV1 LMCE 29 9 10 5 519 CHERCOLES Miquel 1996 JUV1 LMCE 29 9 10 5 5
20 PUJOL Oriol 1996 JUV1 LMCE 28 6 8 6 3 5
21 CASTELLS Marc 1995 JUV1 CANMC 21 4 7 1 3 3 3
22 MARIN Oriol 1995 JUV1 CEAC 19 8 4 7
23 AMETLLER Oriol 1995 JUV1 CCE 19 8 3 8
24 FONTCLARA Marc 1996 JUV1 LMCE 15 6 4 5
25 ORIOL Pol 1996 JUV1 CANMC 14 3 2 3 4 2
26 MOLAS Pau 1995 JUV1 CAQN 13 8 5
27 MASDEU Joan 1995 JUV1 LMCE 13 6 3 427 MASDEU Joan 1995 JUV1 LMCE 13 6 3 4
28 BISBE Roger 1996 JUV1 CEAC 13 4 5 4
29 SABUGAL Joel 1996 JUV1 CAEI 11 2 3 6
30 TORROELLA Marc 1996 JUV1 ELIT 9 2 1 2 4
31 MONTANER Miquel 1996 JUV1 UEC-M 8 6 2
32 BARRUFET Sergi 1996 JUV1 CAEI 7 5 2
33 ALIS Jordi 1996 JUV1 CCE 5 4 1
34 RIERA Joan M 1995 JUV1 LMCE 3 3



35 ADELL Pau 1995 JUV1 CAEI 2 1 1
36 MONTSEINOS David 1995 JUV1 CEAC 2 2
37 PONT Alex 1996 JUV1 CANMC 1 1
38 CALDERON Robert 1995 JUV1 GEIEG 1 1
39 RIU Xavier 1995 JUV1 LMCE 1 1

Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 MARTORELL Ignasi 1994 JUV2 GRAN 156 12 15 20 15 25 20 10 3 8 8 201 MARTORELL Ignasi 1994 JUV2 GRAN 156 12 15 20 15 25 20 10 3 8 8 20
2 DANEL Carles 1993 JUV2 LMCE 150 25 25 20 20 15 25 20
3 ISUSI Antxon 1994 JUV2 CAEI 105 20 12 10 10 8 8 11 12 3 11
4 GUERRA Enric 1992 JUV2 CEAC 95 25 15 25 20 10
5 ESCAYOLA Miguel 1994 JUV2 CAEI 93 15 15 12 11 7 15 9 9
6 SERRA Jordi 1994 JUV2 GRAN 90 20 12 12 15 11 20
7 SALARICH Joaquim 1994 JUV2 LMCE 90 25 25  15 25
8 VERDAGUER Arnau 1994 JUV2 GRAN 67 12 9 11 9 7 12 7
9 PUENTE Alex 1994 JUV2 CAEI 55 20 10 259 PUENTE Alex 1994 JUV2 CAEI 55 20 10 25
9 BALLESTER Daniel 1994 JUV2 CAEI 52 20 12 10 10

11 GARCIA Lucas 1993 JUV2 CAEI 52 20 11 9 12
12 MATEU Miquel 1994 JUV2 LMCE 50 25 25
13 LEYVA Alberto 1993 JUV2 MLEC 46 15 8 11 12
14 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 JUV2 GRAN 44 6 8 5 4 7 4 10
15 McCLELLAN Jonathan 1994 JUV2 GRAN 39 7 9 6 6 6 5
16 SOLER Arnau 1994 JUV2 CANMC 38 7 8 10 2 5 6
17 LOPEZ Eduard 1993 JUV2 UEC-M 32 12 11 9
18 RIU O i l 1992 JUV2 LMCE 31 8 2 5 5 9 218 RIU Oriol 1992 JUV2 LMCE 31 8 2 5 5 9 2
19 TARRATS Jordi 1994 JUV2 LMCE 26 9 10 1 6
20 OLIVA Marc 1992 JUV2 GRAN 25 4 4 2 7 8
21 BATLLE Alex 1992 JUV2 CEAC 21 15 6
22 MONTANER Miquel 1994 JUV2 UEC-M 19 9 7 3
23 MOSTEIRO Santiago 1994 JUV2 CAEI 18 10 1 7
24 MIRANDA Roc 1993 JUV2 LMCE 16 11 5
25 NESWEDA Ignacio 1994 JUV2 GRAN 14 11 3
25 VILA Ignasi 1994 JUV2 CANMC 11 1125 VILA Ignasi 1994 JUV2 CANMC 11 11
27 COLOMER Pere 1994 JUV2 CEAP 11 11
28 OLIVA Miquel 1994 JUV2 GEIEG 8 8
29 CASANY Miquel 1994 JUV2 GRAN 7 3 4
30 RABAT Eduard 1993 JUV2 GRAN 2 2
31 BILBAO Joan 1993 JUV2 LMCE 1 1
31 CHORDA Carles 1992 JUV2 EEC 1 1
31 VIDAL Xavier 1991 JUV2 LMCE 1 1

Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 UCELAY Maria 1994 CIT CAEI 230 20 20 25 25 25 15 25 25 25 25
2 MARTORELL Mireia 1996 CIT GRAN 172 15 25 15 15 20 9 11 20 15 7 20
3 VIDAL Cristina 1996 CIT LMCE 117 11 20 20 10 11 10 12 11 12
4 QUIXAL Annia 1994 CIT GRAN 110 25 10 15 20 15 25
5 OLIVA Laura 1993 CIT UEC-M 92 15 25 20 11 6 15
6 ALEU ROIG Aina 1996 CIT LMCE 91 10 12 11 8 9 10 20 11
7 DURAN Mireia 1995 CIT ELIT 64 9 15 7 6 7 12 87 DURAN Mireia 1995 CIT ELIT 64 9 15 7 6 7 12 8
8 SORIA Laura 1995 CIT CAEI 62 5 11 11 9 6 3 4 8 1 4
9 GARCIA Marina 1996 CIT LMCE 55 1 10 10 11 7 8 8

10 GARI Catalina 1995 CIT CAEI 54 12 20 12 10
11 CARLIN Jimena 1995 CIT CANMC 53 12 15 5 9 12
12 CAPELLA Laura 1995 CIT GRAN 53 12 9 2 5 9 4 12
13 GORINA Natalia 1991 CIT CANMC 40 6 8 7 7 5 7
14 CAPELLA Anna 1993 CIT GRAN 33 12 8 4 9
15 BLANCHER Laia 1995 CIT LMCE 25 2 8 8 1 615 BLANCHER Laia 1995 CIT LMCE 25 2 8 8 1 6
16 AYARZA Ane 1994 CIT CAEI 24 12 2 10
17 FERNANDEZ Irati 1995 CIT UEC-M 23 10 4 5 4
18 MAS-SARDA Maria 1996 CIT CANMC 23 5 3 3 3 9
19 CORMENZANA Silvia 1996 CIT CEVA 17 9 2 6
20 LLONGUERAS Diana 1994 CIT GRAN 16 1 7 7 1
21 LLINAS Ana 1996 CIT CEVA 14 2 3 1 8
22 JIMENEZ Clara 1995 CIT CEAC 14 6 6 2



23 NESWEDA Maria 1996 CIT GRAN 13 6 7
24 CASTELLVI Julia 1995 CIT ELIT 12 4 5 3
25 LOMBARTE Nuria 1994 CIT GER 11 6 5
26 SERRANO Cristina 1995 CIT CET 10 10
27 AZNAR Alba 1994 CIT UEC-M 10 3 1 6
27 LLUENT Judith 1971 CIT CANMC 9 9
29 JUAN Celia 1996 CIT CEAC 9 4 5
30 OLIVA Marta 1994 CIT GRAN 8 8
31 CAPELLA Mireia 1992 CIT GRAN 7 731 CAPELLA Mireia 1992 CIT GRAN 7 7
32 DOSTA Laia 1995 CIT CEAC 6 1 5
33 APEZTEGUIA Elena 1996 CIT CANMC 5 5
34 MASVIDAL Julia 1994 CIT CEAC 4 4
34 MONTANA Ona 1994 CIT EEC 4 4
36 DE SARRAGA Carla 1996 CIT CANMC 3 3
36 GARCIA Anna 1996 CIT LMCE 3 3
38 VALENCIA Carla 1995 CIT LMCE 2 2
38 ALSINA Silvia 1996 CIT PC 2 238 ALSINA Silvia 1996 CIT PC 2 2

Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
   TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

1 MARTORELL Ignasi 1994 CIT GRAN 195 8 20 25 25 25 25 12 3 7 20 25
2 ISUSI Antxon 1994 CIT CAEI 148 25 15 12 11 11 8 20 25 6 15
3 VERDAGUER Arnau 1994 CIT GRAN 93 15 11 12 12 6 25 12
4 GASTAMINZA Iker 1996 CIT CEVA 89 20 12 15 7 4 4 12 15
6 GARCIA Lucas 1993 CIT CAEI 76 25 20 11 20
7 RIBA Alb t 1996 CIT LMCE 70 12 10 6 9 15 7 117 RIBA Albert 1996 CIT LMCE 70 12 10 6 9 15 7 11
8 PEDRET Alex 1996 CIT LMCE 66 15 11 7 8 8 11 6
9 COGOLLOS Fernando 1995 CIT AISC 66 9 20 15 9 3 10

10 GORGUES Guim 1996 CIT LMCE 60 6 12 3 11 12 4 12
11 KRATTLI Walter 1996 CIT CET 54 12 11 9 2 20
12 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 CIT LMCE 54 10 8 11 7 5 5 8
13 GUERRA Gabriel 1995 CIT CAEI 53 11 10 10 15 7
14 McCLELLAN Jonathan 1994 CIT GRAN 47 8 10 6 5 9 9
15 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 CIT GRAN 47 5 8 5 1 10 8 1015 DE GOMIS Daniel 1993 CIT GRAN 47 5 8 5 1 10 8 10
16 LOPEZ Eduard 1993 CIT UEC-M 45 15 15 15
17 PONS Alex 1995 CIT MLEC 45 25 20
18 PUENTE Eduardo 1990 CIT CAEI 40 20 20
19 PASCUAL SEGARRA Pol 1996 CIT LMCE 35 7 8 5 3 2 8 2
20 VIDAL Xavier 1991 CIT LMCE 32 7 5 10 1 9
21 RIU Oriol 1992 CIT LMCE 31 9 3 7 9 3
22 BATLLE Alex 1992 CIT CEAC 31 20 11
23 CARRERAS Pol 1990 CIT MLEC 25 25
24 PEREIRO Jon 1995 CIT CEVA 24 10 4 10
25 RAVENTOS Ignasi 1995 CIT LMCE 22 7 5 9 1
26 CHERCOLES Miquel 1996 CIT LMCE 18 9 9
27 PUJOL Oriol 1996 CIT LMCE 17 4 5 6 2
28 ABRALDES Iñigo 1996 CIT CAEI 15 4 5 6
29 OLIVA Marc 1992 CIT GRAN 13 2 6 5
30 RAVENTOS Ignasi 1995 CIT LMCE 11 7 4
31 FONT Eduard 1991 CIT LMCE 10 10
32 VILA Ignasi 1994 CIT CANMC 8 832 VILA Ignasi 1994 CIT CANMC 8 8
33 TARRATS Jordi 1994 CIT LMCE 8 2 3 3
34 COLOMER Pere 1994 CIT CEAP 7 7
34 MOLAS Pau 1995 CIT CAQN 6 6
34 NESWEDA Ignacio 1994 CIT GRAN 6 6
34 CASANY Miquel 1994 CIT GRAN 6 6
38 FONTCLARA Marc 1996 CIT LMCE 6 3 3
39 MIRANDA Roc 1993 CIT LMCE 6 5 1
40 MOSTEIRO Santiago 1994 CIT CAEI 6 4 240 MOSTEIRO Santiago 1994 CIT CAEI 6 4 2
40 MONTANER Miquel 1996 CIT UEC-M 5 2 3
40 MARIN Oriol 1995 CIT CEAC 5 2 3
43 AMETLLER Oriol 1995 CIT CCE 5 1 4
44 SOLER Arnau 1994 CIT CANMC 4 4
45 CASTELLS Marc 1995 CIT CANMC 4 4
46 MASDEU Joan 1995 CIT LMCE 4 3 1
47 BARRUFET Sergi 1996 CIT CAEI 3 2 1



48 SABUGAL Joel 1996 CIT CAEI 3 2 1
48 BISBE Roger 1996 CIT CEAC 2 1 1
50 ALIS Jordi 1996 CIT CCE 1 1
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20



Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data Data
TOTAL 21-ene 22-ene 23-ene 24-ene 28-ene 29-ene 17-feb 18-feb 19-feb 20-feb 03-mar 04-mar

  
1 LMCE 865 105 78 95 73 35 31 50 71 80 81 72 94
2 CAEI 763 64 53 74 58 85 26 77 77 90 46 76 37
3 GRAN 514 61 49 48 44 50 35 20 24 35 40 26 82
4 MLEC 265 11 34 9 9 9 49 35 37 15 53 4
5 UEC-M 210 28 20 45 27 42 17 4 15 12
6 CEAC 154 3 1 39 27 27 25 18 13 1
7 CEVA 110 19 10 23 15 11 13 6 13
8 CANMC 71 5 14 9 7 7 9 6 14
9 BELLVER 45 25 20

10 ELIT 39 8 13 3 1 10 2 2
11 CET 38 10 8 4 8 8
12 SOL 30 8 9 2 1 1 9
13 AISC 27 6 10 7 4
14 SOL 27 6 2 8 11
15 CAQN 3 3
16 EEC 2  2
17 CEAP 1 1
17 GER 1 1
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